
Hire Fee Table St Nicholas Church Brighton (October 2023) 

 

  

 Monday to Thursday Church Hires 

 

  

Friday to Sunday Church Hires 

 

Community Room 

Hire 

  

Commercial 

per hour 

 

One off 

Community per 

hour 

 

Regular Community 

per hour 

 

  

Commercial per 

hour 

 

Community per 

hour 

 

Hire Fee per hour 

 

1 to 3 hours 

 

 

£60 

 

£35 

 

£30 

  

£70 

 

£40 

 

£10 

 

4 to 7 hours 

 

 

£55 

 

£35 

 

£30 

  

£65 

 

£40 

 

£10 

 

8 hours + 

 

 

£50 

 

£35 

 

£30 

  

£60 

 

£40 

 

£10 

 

Extra Charges: 

Piano hire - £50 

Piano tune - £60  

Kitchen - £30 (this is for the community room kitchen) 

Invigilation – as required 

 

Please note:  Any variations in hire fees are at the absolute discretion of the Vicar and Wardens, this includes Outreach Hires 


